Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Kog ToBapa

822101000700

822101500700

822102000700

0

Load Arrester LA 10 500

Product information

Load arrester with galvanized steel wire rope length of 10, 15 and 20 mtr designed to stop the fall of a 500 kg maxi weight load.

e Multi-ratchet quick fall arrest system.
e Integrated energy absorber, which reduces the efforts on the structure.
e Reduced fall arrest distance.

Machinery Directive 2006/42/EC

Marking: CE-marked

Min. breaking force AnvHa m Max. rated load Rope @
kN m kg mm
7 10 500 6
7 15 500 6
7 20 500 6

Bec
kg

11,65
12,2

12,75



Blueprint

104.0




	Load Arrester LA 10 500
	Blueprint


