

Load Arrester LA 10 500

Product information

Load arrester with galvanized steel wire rope length of 10, 15 and 20 mtr designed to stop the fall of a 500 kg maxi weight load.

- Multi-ratchet quick fall arrest system.
- Integrated energy absorber, which reduces the efforts on the structure.
- Reduced fall arrest distance.

Machinery Directive 2006/42/EC

Marking: CE-marked

Код товара	Min. breaking force kN	Длина м т	Max. rated load kg	Rope Ø mm	Bec kg
822101000700	7	10	500	6	11,65
822101500700	7	15	500	6	12,2
822102000700	7	20	500	6	12,75

Blueprint

